Preliminary Specification
Final Specification
CommentApproved by
Prepared by Reviewed by Approved by
                                                         SAT   INTERNATIONAL  CO.,LTD.
�All Rights Reserved                                  .A
REV
Product

�All Rights Reserved                                  .A
REV
 7.Numbering System
--- ---
A B C D E F G H I J K L M
NO. Definition Specifications
A Company code SAT INTERNATIONAL CO.LTD.
B Display monitor opposite
angle line size
Unit : inch
(size<10inch:take two integers;size>=10inch:takes three
integers)
C LCD Brands AU-AUO；CP-CPT；IV-IVO；TM-TIANMA；HS-HSD;
CM-CMO；BO-BOE；AT--INNOLUX；
D Interface PIN Number Arabic numerals from 01 to 99
E LCD Type
A--Alternated Video Signal;
D--Data Video Signal;
H--High Definition ;
I--IPS
F Backlight LED Number Arabic numerals from 01 to 99
G Backlight Color Are Include R1、R2、Y0、Y1、B1、B2;
H Structure Size Include module length and width size
I Interface Mode
T:TTL
L:LVDS
M:MIPI
J FPC Length It represents the length of FPC with three figures, divided into
long rows ,middle rows and short rows
K View Angles
Z : represent narrow viewing angle
K : represent wide viewing angle
I : represent all viewing angle
L Operating Mode
D: DE mode
V: VSD mode
F: Inverting mode
N: No mode requirements
M Suffix
1. NULL ;
2. TP/CTP-- Touch panel;
3. other--Insignificance
25/27
                                                         SAT   INTERNATIONAL  CO.,LTD.
�All Rights Reserved                                  .A
REV
 8. Mechanical  Drawing
贴
合